STADE DES COSTIERES
EPEE DAME CADET

NIMES

20 DECEMBRE 2015

Classement général (ordre des rangs - 22 tireuses)
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nom prénom

LEGROS Flora
CHAU Lina Soleya
BERTHEZENE M
DUMET Mathilde
MALAVELLE RO
PERROT Juliette
SOULIER Maelle
FONTALVO Noeli
TARTAGLINO Th
EL AISSATI Sokai
TOURET Morgane
DELEUZE Camille
RICAUD-PERETT
BREYSSE Camille
LE BRUN Ines
JEAN Sarah
MALHAUTIER Li
POUGET Lily
PEREZ Coralie
GREGOIRE Laure
DUFFAUT Nais
BRUNEAU Lea

club

OLYMPIQUE C
DRAGUIGNAN

NIMES SE

OLYMPIQUE C
ALES ESCRIME
SIX FOURS SE

MONACO
NARBONNE
MONACO
TOULON VAR
TOULON VAR

OLYMPIQUE C

AIX UCE

CASTELNAU L

HYERES

OLYMPIQUE C
ALES ESCRIME

NIMES SE

LE CANNET ES
CASTELNAU L
CASTELNAU L
OLYMPIQUE C

ligue

PROVENCE

COTE D'AZUR
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
PROVENCE
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
COTE D'AZUR

COTE D'AZUR
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
COTE D'AZUR

COTE D'AZUR

COTE D'AZUR
PROVENCE

PROVENCE
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
COTE D'AZUR
PROVENCE
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
COTE D'AZUR
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILL
PROVENCE

date nais

30/5/1999
30/3/2000
7/8/1999
13/7/1999
21/9/2001
16/3/2000
23/3/2001
24/12/2000
11/8/2000
16/12/2000
26/6/1999
26/4/1999
5/11/1999
26/1/1999
17/2/1999
12/9/2002
10/3/2001
28/8/2001
19/9/1999
6/2/2002
26/9/2002
19/5/2002

licence

01013014000
19083011010
16030009016
01013014001
16030004002
19083024021
19098014040
16011005002
19098014030
19083019034
19083019027
01013014004
01013002053
16034039021
19083018010
01013014002
16030004002
16030009025
19006004012
16034039016
16034039008
01013014001
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